PIM AND PAM SERIES SINGLE-ZONE
PORTABLE CONTROLLERS
Note: For features and technical specifications of the PIM Series, refer to the IMP Series description on page 56. For features
and technical information specifications of the PAM Series, refer to the AIM Series description on page 58.
PIM SERIES PORTABLE SINGLE-ZONE CONTROLLER PAM SERIES PORTABLE SINGLE-ZONE CONTROLLER
Ordering Information
Market
D = Domestic
X = Export
E* = CE
Connector Style
10A = LINE CORD
/ 5 PIN
15A = NEMA /
NEMA
15B = NEMA / 5
PIN
Controller
PIM = PIM
PAM= PAM
Special Options
000 = Consult factory
* 10 amp only
68
PORTABLE SINGLE-ZONE 15 AMP MAINFRAME*
Ordering Information
PORTABLE SINGLE-ZONE 30 AMP MAINFRAME*
PORTABLE DUAL-ZONE 15 AMP MAINFRAME*
Input (Power)
NO = NEMA
CO = Clamp
Output (Power)
NF = NEMA / Fan
CO = Clamp
PO = 5-Pin
PS = 5-Pin / Switch
PF = 5-Pin / Fan
Market
D = Domestic
X = Export
Controller
MFL = 15 amp
Zones
Special Options
000 = Consult factory
Zone Count
1 = Single Zone
2 = Dual Zone
Input (Power)
CO= Clamp
Output (Power)
CO= Clamp
Market
D = Domestic
X = Export
Special Options
000 = Consult factory
Zone Count
1 = Single Zone
SINGLE / DUAL ZONE MAINFRAMES
HIGH-POWER SINGLE ZONE MAINFRAMES
SINGLE- AND DUAL-ZONE MAINFRAMES
* Controller modules not included; frame connections included.
69
M F L
Controller
MFH = 30 amp
Zones
M F H